Product Configuration
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Model:

Product Serial

#:

Component 1 Part Number

01.00.00
02.01.00
02.02.00
03.15.00
03.15.00
03.15.00
03.15.00
03.15.00
03.15.00
03.27.00
03.27.00
04.02.08
06.06.00
07.08.00
07.09.07
07.18.00
07.18.00
07.18.00
07.18.00
07.18.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
07.20.00
08.01.00
11.01.00
12.06.00
13.01.00
13.07.00
15.01.00
15.01.02
15.01.02
15.01.02

Product Configuration

Select a Product

E4500 v

[1M8TRMPA63P062119

01-01-1080
02-01-1083
02-07-1042
3L-15-2244
3L-15-2244
3L-15-2244
3L-15-2244
3L-15-2244
3L-15-2244
03-27-1001
03-27-1002
04-19-1001
06-06-6018
07-08-1328
07-20-1127
07-18-1021
07-18-1021
07-18-1021
07-18-1022
07-18-1022
07-20-1009
07-20-1043
07-20-1096
07-20-1235
07-20-1300
07-20-1307
07-20-1310
08-01-2301
11-01-1038
12-06-1036
13L-1-250

13L-7-384

15-01-1033
15L-1-119

15L-1-119

15L-1-119

Configuration

Part Serial#
NKA02054192
NKA02054076
NKA02054198
2075500340
2075500341
2075500355
2075500362
2075500613
2075500620
DATE CODE: 08-02 62119
DATE CODE: 08-02 62119
2414772916
3210256
087539000077
115830011
087554000186
087554000187
087555000029
087563000231
087563000271
ID6060037
110640004
111550014
1973200982
1G4400047
110670037
1008879
06R0720835
(62119-01)
004008
6610112652
00557612
893601-62119
HED7BENXO0602-RH FRT 62119
HED7BENX1002-RH OUT DL 62119
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ECcs020)

| ﬂ Registered Product

Part Name

AXLE ASM-DISC,FRONT

AXLE ASM-DISC,DRIVE,4.30

AXLE ASM-DISC, TRAILING
MONITOR-10"

MONITOR-10"

MONITOR-10"

MONITOR-10"

MONITOR-10"

MONITOR-10"
WINDSHIELD-LH,MASKED
WINDSHIELD-RH,MASKED
DRYER-AIR,ADIP

CLUTCH-FAN DRIVE, "SEE EIC"
MODULE-POCKET GATEWAY
FILTER-INLINE,AMP,MAIN
MODULE-MULTIPLEX,VERSION 4.3
MODULE-MULTIPLEX,VERSION 4.3
MODULE-MULTIPLEX,VERSION 4.3
MODULE-POWER DISTRIBUTION
MODULE-POWER DISTRIBUTION
CONTROL MODULE-VIDEO
AMP-MAIN,5 CHANNEL,BUS
MODULE-POWER DISTRIBUTION
VCR-V-3000,12 VOLT
PROCESSOR-MAIN

CD CHANGER-8 DISC
RADIO-AM/FM CASSETTE
ENGINE-S60,400 HP.W/ JAKE,WT,
BOX-GEAR,STEERING

ECU-ECAS (NON-CALIBRATED)
TRANSMISSION-B500,WTECIII
ECU-WTEC,VERSION 9
WHEEL-ALUM.POLISHED OUTSIDE
NSV

NSV

HED7BENX1502-LH OUT DL 662119 NSV
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Product Configuration

15.01.02
15.01.02
15.01.02
15.01.02
15.01.02
15.01.02
15.02.00
16.02.00
16.04.00
16.07.01
16.08.00
16.10.00
16.11.00
16.11.00
16.11.00
16.11.00
16.16.00

Attribute
DRA010596

PAINT CHART

15L-1-119
15L-1-119
15L-1-119
15L-1-119
15L-1-119
15L-1-119
15-01-1034
16-02-1077
16-04-1130
07-08-1363
16-08-1260
16-10-1861
16-11-1405
16-11-1417
16-15-6073
16-15-6073
16-16-6046

HED7BENX1602-RH IN DL 6211919

HED7BENX1702-LH IN DL 6211919

HED7BENX1802-RH FRT 621191919
HED7BENX1902-LH FRT 621191919
HED7BENX2102-LH TRAIL 6211919

HED7BENX2202-SPARE 6211911919
893602-62119

4602302185

34002151

3462457

350002098

021029042

204916

1020663482083

38000490LH

38000492RH

47000399

Attributes

Value 1
ISRING. 6800 0
0

0
ALL WHITE N5793HN-62119 ()

PSA010596 AMAYA BRASIL 102 0]
RIDE HEIGHT - FRONT HIGH RIDE-158 62119 0)
RIDE HEIGHT - FRONT-01 LOW RIDE-24 621199 0
RIDE HEIGHT - FRONT-02 NORMAL-83 621191199 0
RIDE HEIGHT - LEFT REAR HIGH RIDE-132 62119 0
RIDE HEIGHT - LEFT REAR-01 LOW RIDE-54 62119119 0
RIDE HEIGHT - LEFT REAR-02 NORMAL-85 621199119 0
RIDE HEIGHT - RIGHT REAR HIGH RIDE-128 62119 0
RIDE HEIGHT - RIGHT REAR-01 LOW RIDE-50 6211919 0
RIDE HEIGHT - RIGHT REAR-02 NORMAL-81 621191919 0
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NSV

NSV

NSV

NSV

NSV

NSV

WHEEL-ALUM.POLISHED INSIDE
COMPRESSOR ASM-A/C
MODULE-CONDENSER,HVAC
DISPLAY-DRIVERS
MODULE-EVAPORATOR ASM.
CONTROLLER-A/C MAIN,SINGLE EVAP
HEATER-AUXILIARY,PROHEAT
PUMP-BOOST,W/ ELBOWS
EVAPORATOR-PARCEL RACK A/C
EVAPORATOR-PARCEL RACK A/C
HVAC UNIT ASM-DRIVERS

Value 2 Value 3

SEAT-DRIVER-ISRIN.6800-GEISSLE

PAINT CHART
SEATS-PASS-BRAZIL 102-GEISSLER
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
RIDE HEIGHT COUNTS FOR ECAS -
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